
Durham District School Board

Address: 400 Taunton Road East
Whitby, L1R 2K6

Phone: 905-666-6930
Fax: 905-666-6311

Last modified: Apr 3, 2019
First booking: May 22, 2019 - 6:00 pmPERMIT FOR USE OF BOARD PROPERTY

Subject to all terms, conditions, rules and regulations as stated in the Board's Policy and Procedures.
In the event of an emergency, please call the number above and follow the instructions for a building related emergency.

Status: Approved

Permit number: 2019-02-10-0004
Purpose: Ultimate
Permit type: Not For Profit

Attendance: 30 *May be under 18

Organization: Durham Ultimate Club
Permit holder: Kevin MacLeod
Email: kevin@durhamultimateclub.com

Home phone: 905-786-9871
Work phone: 905-623-4416
Mobile phone: 905-439-6263

Facilities used: Dr. C.F. Cannon PS (1196 Cedar St, Oshawa, L1J 3S2)

Insurance company: AIG
Policy number: 18193896
Policy expire: Feb 22, 2020

Emergency numbers: 905-665-8932     Monitoring Station

Event supervisors: Kevin MacLeod, kevin@durhamultimateclub.com, 905-439-6263

Bookings

Status: Approved

Total hours: 42
Status Date Start End Facility and spaces

Expired Wed, May 22, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, May 29, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Jun 05, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Jun 12, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Jun 19, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Jul 03, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Jul 10, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Jul 17, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Jul 24, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Jul 31, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Aug 07, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Aug 14, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Aug 21, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
Approved Wed, Aug 28, 2019 6:00pm 9:00pm Dr. C.F. Cannon PS in L Parking Spaces, Soccer Field
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Cost Details

Permit costs Amount Qty

Permit Processing Fee: $25.00 1

Booking costs Amount Qty

Rental fee: $0.00 14

Total Amount

Subtotal: $25.00
HST: $3.25

Total: $28.25
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